
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

Newmarket Road
P&R > Fulbourn >
Newmarket
all times from 26 September 2017

Service operated by A2B Bus & Coach Company
under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 

please call 0345 045 0675

18 Bus timetable



Newmarket Road P&R > Newmarket       service 18
TUESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY                                                             
Fen Ditton, Newmarket Road, Park & Ride                                 10:00              14:05
Teversham, Cherry Hinton Road, Marshall's Close                     10:05              14:10
Teversham, Fulbourn Road, Ferndale                                         10:08              14:13
Fulbourn, Teversham Road, opp Bakers Arms                            10:10              14:15
Fulbourn, High Street, opp Six Bells                                            10:15              14:20
Great Wilbraham, Church Street, Church Close                         10:20              14:25
Little Wilbraham, High Street, Manor Close                                10:25              14:30
Six Mile Bottom, Little Wilbraham Road, opp Tree Tops             10:30                 --
Newmarket, Guineas Bus Station                                                10:45                 --
    

TUESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY                                                             
Newmarket, Guineas Bus Station                                                   --                  13:15
Six Mile Bottom, Little Wilbraham Road, Tree Tops                       --                  13:30
Little Wilbraham, High Street, Manor Close                                09:30              13:35
Great Wilbraham, High Street, opp Church Street                      09:35              13:40
Fulbourn, High Street, Six Bells                                                   09:40              13:45
Fulbourn, Teversham Road, Bakers Arms                                   09:45              13:50
Teversham, Fulbourn Road, opp Ferndale                                  09:47              13:52
Teversham, Cherry Hinton Road, opp Marshall's Close             09:50              13:55
Fen Ditton, Newmarket Road, Park & Ride                                 09:55              14:00

Newmarket > Newmarket Road P&R       service 18

Operated by A2B Bus & Coach Company under contract 
to Cambridgeshire County Council


